Specialized Grid-tied Device
Test Solution
PAS series is a four-quadrant AC power source which is capable of sinking the power from EUT back to
the grid with more than 90% efficiency. This function effectively helps to reduce the electricity cost. The
PAS series is suitable for testing distributed generation/Grid-tied EUT with energy feedback feature, for
example, solar inverter, PCS (power conditioning system), V2G (vehicle-to-grid).
Over 90% of Energy Regeneration Efficiency
HVRT/LVRT Test

PAS-F 33600 Regenerative Grid Simulator (600kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 33800 Regenerative Grid Simulator (800kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 331000 Regenerative Grid Simulator (1000kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including LVRT Testing)
PAS-F 001 Soft Start Function
PAS-F 002 GPIB Interface
PAS-F 003 Ethernet Interface
PAS-F 004 USB Interface
PAS-F 005 Output Frequency 40-70Hz
PAS-F 006 Harmonics Editor
PAS-F 007 Output Voltage 0-350V (L-N)
ACCS-001 USB to RS-485 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-002 USB to RS-232 converter +RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
ACCS-003 RS-232/RS-485 Cable M-F type (2M)
 PFV  Series Three-Phase Output (30kVA-400kVA)
Model Number Description
PFV-33030 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (30kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33045 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (45kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33060 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (60kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33075 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (75kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33100 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (100kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33120 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (120kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33150 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (150kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33200 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (200kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33300 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (300kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-33400 High Power Programmable AC Power Source (400kVA/300V/45-65Hz, Including Regenerative Function)
PFV-001 Soft Start Function
PFV-002 GPIB Interface
PFV-003 Ethernet Interface
PFV-004 USB Interface